PVV Infra Ltd.

CIN No. L70102AP1995PLC111705

Corporate Office: #501, 5th Floor, Lifestyle Building, My home Tycoon, Greenlands, Begumpet, Hyderabad 500016. Email id: info@pvvinfra.com www.pvvinfra.com



October 18, 2024

To
The Listing Compliance department
BSE Limited
PJ Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Scrip Code: PVVINFRA | 536659

Dear sir/madam

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in Form 'C' as received from PINNAMANENI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED One of the Promoter of the Company.

We request you to take the same on record and disseminate further.

Yours faithfully,

For **PVV Infra Limited**

Milest

Akhilesh Kumar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 18th October, 2024

То

PVV Infra Limited

Plot No. 42,D.No. 54-28/3-5, Opp: Gurudwara, Behind. OBC Bank, Gurunanak Colony, District- Vijayawada Andhra Pradesh – 520008,

Sub: Submission of Disclosure required under SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

I hereby submit the disclosure as required under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015 for Disposal of equity shares of the company on 18th October, 2024, details whereof are enclosed herewith in the prescribed from.

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Pinnamaneni Estates Private Limited

Zameer Ahammed Kottala

K. Zow Ar

Director

(DIN: 08747622)

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: TITAN INTECH LTD

ISIN of the company: INE807M01023

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and

immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the promoter group/desi g nated person/ Director s/immediat e relative to/others etc.)	Securities prior to acquisition/	held disposal	Securities	No.		Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Others-	Securities post acquisi disposal	held	Date of alleadvice/ acceshares/ disposal of specify	otment Juisition of	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Interse transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which The trade was executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Pinnamaneni Estates Private Limited, PAN# AACCP5055B CIN#U45200AP 2000PTC03508 6 Address# Plot No.48, Door No. 54-1-7/21, Fifth Floor, Panchajanya Complex, Vijayalakshmi Colony, Road	PROMOTER	-	No. of shares# 14696458 Percentage# 25.54%		2007 652	Rs. 13049738	SALE	Equity shares		18/10/2024	18/10/2024	18/10/2024	disposal (on market	BSE

No. 2. Gunadala.							
No. 2, Gunadala, Vj Polytechnic, Krishna,							
Krishna.							
Viiavawada							
Vijayawada (Urban), Andhra Pradesh, India, 520007							
Pradesh India							
520007							
320001							

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which The trade was executed						
Type contract	of	Contract specifications	Notional Value				
16		17	18	19	20	21	22
NA		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

For Pinnamaneni Estates Private limited

K. Zau Ary

Name & Signature: Zameer Ahammed Kottala

Designation: Director Date: 18/10/2024 Place: Vijayawada